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PERSONNEL DEPARTMENT
SHEILA KEADY RAWSON

Director
TO: All Department Heads e
FROM: Sheila Keady Rawson
Personnel Director .
DATE: September 26, 2018

SUBJECT: 2019 Holidays

The following are the scheduled 2019 holidays for non-union, management, and Teamster
Local 25 employees, Holidays for employees in unions are as listed in their collective
bargaining agreements. Should any changes occur to collective bargaining agreement
holiday schedules, departments will be notified.

New Year's Holiday January 1 Tuesday
Martin Luther King Jr.'s Birthday January 21 Monday
Presidents' Day February 18 Monday
Patriots' Day April 15 Monday
Memorial Day May 27 Monday
Independence Day July 4 Thursday
Labor Day : September 2 Monday
Indigenous Peoples Day October 14 Monday
Veterans' Day November 11 Monday
Thanksgiving Day November 28 Thursday
Day After Thanksgiving November 29 Friday
Day Before Christmas December 24 Tuesday
Christmas Holiday December 25 Wednesday
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